
Classificacao P J V E D GP GC SG

1 A.E. Saideira/Ponte
Serrada Futsal

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 AADF Palmitos/CME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Abelardense Futsal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 ACF Coronel Freitas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 ADESC São Carlos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 AJAF Jardinópolis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Aliança EC/Medeiros
Supermercados

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Atlhlético São
Lourenço/CDM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Bom Jesus
Futsal/DME

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Capinzal Futsal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CME
Caibi/Juventude Futsal

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Correia Pinto
Futsal/Adecor/F.M.E.C.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 DME Novo



Horizonte/Horizonte
Futsal

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Futsal Irati 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Futsal São Miguel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Grêmio
Falcões/Mega Plastico

Criativa
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Luzerna Futsal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ponte
Alta/ADUPA/SMED

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Rubro Oeste Futsal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Santa Maria
EC/Instaltec

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Santiago do Sul
Futsal/DME

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Tangara
Futsal/Sopasta/Sicredi

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Classificacao P J V E D GP GC SG

Proximas Rodadas:

Luzerna Futsal x Futsal São
Miguel

Ginásio Municipal 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

Abelardense Futsal x AADF

Disputa Onde Dia Rodada



Palmitos/CME Ginásio Wilson Pedro Kleinumbing 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

Capinzal Futsal x A.E.
Saideira/Ponte Serrada

Futsal
Ginásio Dileto Bertaioli 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

Rubro Oeste Futsal x Futsal
Irati

Ginasio Egilio Favretto 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

Atlhlético São Lourenço/CDM
x CME Caibi/Juventude

Futsal

Ginásio Municipal Adilson Rogério
da Croce

28/06/25 - 19:30 1

AJAF Jardinópolis x Correia
Pinto Futsal/Adecor/F.M.E.C.

Ginásio Iria Meurer Zuchinalli 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

ACF Coronel Freitas x
ADESC São Carlos

Ginásio Municipal 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

DME Novo
Horizonte/Horizonte Futsal x
Santiago do Sul Futsal/DME

Ginásio Municipal 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

Grêmio Falcões/Mega
Plastico Criativa x Ponte

Alta/ADUPA/SMED
Ginásio Oscarzão 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

Tangara
Futsal/Sopasta/Sicredi x

Aliança EC/Medeiros
Supermercados

Ginásio Atílio Colombo 28/06/25 - 19:30 1

Bom Jesus Futsal/DME x
Santa Maria EC/Instaltec

Ginásio Abelhão 28/06/25 - 20:00 1

Santa Maria EC/Instaltec x
Bom Jesus Futsal/DME

Centro de Eventos Aloísio Floss 12/07/25 - 19:30 2

Futsal São Miguel x Luzerna
Futsal

Ginásio Municipal 12/07/25 - 19:30 2

AADF Palmitos/CME x
Abelardense Futsal

Ginásio Sigisfredo Norberto
Resener

12/07/25 - 19:30 2

A.E. Saideira/Ponte Serrada Ginasio de Esportes Jorge Konder 12/07/25 - 19:30 2



Futsal x Capinzal Futsal Bornhausen

Futsal Irati x Rubro Oeste
Futsal

Ginásio Municipal 12/07/25 - 19:30 2

CME Caibi/Juventude Futsal
x Atlhlético São
Lourenço/CDM

Ginásio de Esportes Julio Turcato -
CINE

12/07/25 - 19:30 2

Correia Pinto
Futsal/Adecor/F.M.E.C. x

AJAF Jardinópolis
Ginásio Ademar Garrincha 12/07/25 - 19:30 2

ADESC São Carlos x ACF
Coronel Freitas

Ginásio Hélio dos Anjos Ortiz 12/07/25 - 19:30 2

Santiago do Sul Futsal/DME
x DME Novo

Horizonte/Horizonte Futsal
Ginásio Municipal 12/07/25 - 19:30 2

Ponte Alta/ADUPA/SMED x
Grêmio Falcões/Mega

Plastico Criativa
Ginásio São Tarcisio 12/07/25 - 19:30 2

Aliança EC/Medeiros
Supermercados x Tangara

Futsal/Sopasta/Sicredi
Arena Moacir Gaudêncio 12/07/25 - 20:00 2


	Proximas Rodadas:

